©Taco Catalog # 300-70
Supersedes: NEW
Effective Date:  06/14/21
Printed in USA
High Temperature/High Pressure
Liquid to Liquid Heat Exchangers
Heat Transfer Products
"03 - "4

3.
Typical Dimensions
Model Number Key
H/P 8 2 18 L
Water to water type
Tube bundle length
(this figure x 6 inches)
Number of tube passes
Nominal shell diameter
H (2 pass 6” & up), P (2 or 4 pass for 4” & 4 pass for 6” & up)
4 Inch Diameter
6 Inch Diameter
8 Inch Diameter
Model Number Fabricated Steel Heads Dimensions (inches)
Heating
Surface
(Sq. Ft.)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs.)
2 Pass 4 Pass
2 Pass 4 Pass 2 & 4 Pass
V Z P U V Z N T A C D E F G J L R S Y
10204HTF 10404HTF 16 10 5/8 21 4F 16 9 3/4 10 1/2 2 1/2F 10 3/4 17 1/2 9 1/2 14 1/2 10 5/8 10 3/8 1 3/8 24 6F 5 4 26.8 301
10206HTF 10406HTF 16 10 5/8 21 4F 16 9 3/4 10 1/2 2 1/2F 10 3/4 17 1/2 9 1/2 26 1/2 10 3/8 10 3/8 1 3/8 36 6F 9 1/2 12 40.9 354